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$eÝCe-pecee DevegHeele
(He´efleMele)

ie´eefceCe
RURAL

DeOe&Menjer
SEMI-URBAN

C-D RATIO 
(PER CENT)

He´efleMele efnmmee
PERCENTAGE SHARE

He´efleMele efnmmee
PERCENTAGE SHARE

efpeueW
DISTRICTS

keÀe³ee&ue³e
OFFICES

peceejeefMe³eeB
DEPOSITS

$eÝCe
CREDIT

efpeueW
DISTRICTS

keÀe³ee&ue³e
OFFICES

peceejeefMe³eeB
DEPOSITS

$eÝCe
CREDIT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

(30)

0-25 76 10.1 17.1 4.8 128 12.4 18.7 6.8

25-50 208 34.5 38.1 19.2 232 31.4 34.7 24.0

50-60 52 8.2  7.4 5.5 61 13.4 13.5 13.9

60-70 38 5.2  4.9 4.4 48 11.5 10.1 12.2

70-80 40 5.8  5.0 5.2 37 9.7 7.7 10.6

80-100 68 9.2 7.5 9.2 48 8.7  6.5 11.0

100 Deewj DeefOekeÀ
100 and above

148 27.1 20.1 51.7 50 12.9 8.8 21.6

DeefKeue Yeejle
ALL INDIA

630 100 100 100 604 100 100 100
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$eÝCe-pecee DevegHeele
(He´efleMele)

Menjer / ceneveiejer³e
URBAN / METROPOLITAN

pees›
TOTAL

C-D RATIO 
(PER CENT)

He´efleMele efnmmee
PERCENTAGE SHARE

He´efleMele efnmmee
PERCENTAGE SHARE

efpeueW
DISTRICTS

keÀe³ee&ue³e
OFFICES

peceejeefMe³eeB
DEPOSITS

$eÝCe
CREDIT

efpeueW
DISTRICTS

keÀe³ee&ue³e
OFFICES

peceejeefMe³eeB
DEPOSITS

$eÝCe
CREDIT

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

(31)

0-25 47 6.7 4.3 1.1 81 8.0  5.7 1.5

 (3) (2.0) (0.7) (0.2)

25-50 121 24.6 13.9 6.1 261 30.6 19.2 9.0

 (7) (12.5)  (5.7) (2.3)

50-60 31 8.5 5.1 3.3 69 9.8 6.1 4.3

 (3) (5.4)  (2.5) (1.5)

60-70 24 10.4 9.2 7.4 64 11.0 9.4  8.1

 (3) (10.8) (8.5) (6.4)

70-80 19 6.2 4.2 3.8 42 8.1 5.6 5.3

 (3)  (7.0)  (4.3) (3.5)

80-100 29 21.8 47.2 53.3 52 15.2 38.9 46.7

 (7) (39.1) (63.4) (65.4)

100 Deewj DeefOekeÀ
100 and above

42
(6)

21.9
(23.1)

16.2
(15.0)

25.0
(20.8)

69 17.4
 

15.1 25.1

DeefKeue Yeejle
ALL INDIA

313
(32) 

100 
(100) 

100
(100) 

100
(100) 

638
 

100
 

100 100

efìHHeCeer ë keÀes<þkeÀeW ceW efoS ieS DeebkeÀ›s ceneveiejer³e keWÀêeW mes mebyebefOele nQ~
Note   : Figures in brackets relate to metropolitan centres.




